aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

1 pcs Gasket
Used to blank off unused stations.
  Order code Qty
Isolator Plug Kit  PS2919F 1
   Order code Qty
Manifold End   3/2 = PS2951F 1
plate kit  5/2 = PS2916F 1
   Order code Qty
Manifold Base  3/2 = PS2948F 1
Kit  5/2 = PS2917F 1
   Order code Qty
Manifold   3/2 = PS2968F 1
Blanking Plate  5/2 = PS2969F 1
10
Metal Spool Valves B3
Dimensions, B3 Valve Series
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

Used to blank off unused stations.
Metal Spool Valves B4
   Order code Qty
Manifold Base Kit  3/2 = PS4548F 1
  5/2 = PS4517F 1
  Order code Qty
Isolator Plug kit  PS4519F 1
 Port Size  Order code Qty
Manifold End  3/8 BSP 3/2 = PS4551F 1
plate kit 3/8 BSP 5/2 = PS4516F 1
   Order code Qty
Manifold  3/2 = PS4568F 1
Blanking plate  5/2 = PS4569F 1
16
Metal Spool Valves B4
Dimensions, B4 Valve Series
3/2 Body ported

1 pcs Gasket
Used to blank off unused stations.
  Order code Qty
Manifold  PS2869P 1
Blanking plate
  Order code Qty
Isolator Plug kit  PS2819P 1
 Port Size Order code Qty
Manifold End  G3/8 PS2815P 1
plate kit
 Order code Qty
Manifold Base Kit PS2817P 1
�1
Metal Spool Valves B5
Dimensions, B5 Valve Series
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

1 small ‘O’ ring for operator base
� mounting screws
  Order code Weight (kg) Qty
 Non locking m/o P2FP13N4D 0.04 1
 Locking m/o P2FP13N4C 0.04 1
Spare solenoid nuts
 Order code
 P2FND
Valves with vented exhaust are fitted with diffuser plastic nut
�5
Solenoid Valves B Series
Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs EN175301-803
 Description Order code Order code
  15mm Form C/ISO15�17 ��mm Industrial Form B
  Suitable for B3 & B4 valves Suitable for B5 valves
With large headed screw suitable for
mounting in inaccessible or
recess position
 Standard IP65 P8C-C
 �4V DC P8C-C26C
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC P8C-C21E
 LED and protection IP65
 Standard IP65 P8C-D 3EV10V10
 without flying lead
 With LED and protection P8C-D26C 3EV10V20-24
 �4V AC/DC
 With LED and protection P8C-D21E 3EV10V20-110
 110V AC
 With LED and protection  3EV10V20-230
 �30V AC
 Standard with �m cable IP65 P8L-C2
 Standard with 5m cable IP65 P8L-C5
 �4V AC/DC, �m cable P8L-C226C
 LED and protection IP65
 �4V AC/DC, 5m cable P8L-C526C 3EV10V20-24L5
 LED and protection IP65
 �4V AC/DC, 10m cable P8L-CA26C
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, �m cable P8L-C221E
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 5m cable P8L-C521E 3EV10V20-110L5
 LED and protection IP65
 �30V AC, 5m cable  3EV10V20-230L5
 LED and protection IP65
With standard screw
With cable
P8C-C

PS4503F
PS4504F
Coil Voltage Order code Weight (kg)
�4VAC P2FCB442 0.093
1�VDC P2FCB445 0.093
�4VDC P2FCB449 0.093
110VAC P2FCB453 0.093
�30VAC P2FCB457 0.093
Solenoid operator kit
Each kit contains:
1 Large ‘O’ring for operator base
1 Small ‘O’ ring for operator base
PS2884P
PS4580F
PS4581F
 Order code Qty
Non locking  m/o P2FP13N4D 1
Locking m/o P2FP13N4C 1
PS2871P
PS2801P
PS2802P
PS 2803P
PS2804P
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8875600
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 970
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LX – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 5031 2525
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 33 00 01
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HK – Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IN – India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85